

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE
WRIT PETITION NO.6010 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
 appearances, Court's orders or directions
 and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.P.B.Shah i/b. K.P.Shah for the Petitioner.
 Mr.N.P.Deshpande, A.G.P for Resp.nos.2&3.

CORAM : A.S. OKA & A.A. SAYED,JJ.

DATE : APRIL 16, 2014.

P.C.:

We grant one more opportunity to the State Government to file reply. Reply will state whether extracts in form 8-A on pages 49 and 50 were in existence on the cut-off date. Reply be filed within six weeks. Place the Petition on 17.06.2014.

2. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue.

3. We grant leave to amend for annexing copy of the written submissions submitted by the Petitioner. Amendment be carried out within two weeks.

(A.S. OKA, J.)

(A.A. SAYED, J.)