

pmw

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.6010 OF 2013**

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. Mahesh Rawool i/by Mr. K.P. Shah for the Petitioner.
Mr. Parag M. Tilak for the Respondent No.1.
Mrs. M.P. Thakur, AGP for the Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

**CORAM : A.S. OKA &
C.V. BHADANG, JJ.**

DATE : 15th JANUARY, 2016

P.C.

. Time of four weeks is granted to take steps for effecting service to the Respondent Nos.5 to 7. If appropriate steps are not taken within the stipulated time, the Petition shall stand dismissed for non-prosecution as against the said Respondents without further reference to the Court. Place the Petition on 16th February, 2016. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date.

(C.V. BHADANG, J)

(A.S. OKA, J)